Equipment valued at $10,000 was received from the proce_slng plants
for decontamination, repair, inspection or burial during the month.
Equipment valued at approximately $28,000 was returned to customers,
representing a savings of approximately $17,000 over the cost of new

. equipment.

Three hundred and eight (308) fifty-five-gallon dru_ of depleted
uranium waste from the Dow Chemical Company, Rocky Flats, Colorado,
were received and buried without incident.

5. Radlatign Experience

There were two contaminated equipment transfers from the 202-S Canyon
Building during the month.